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Type

Euro 4
05/2004

Dxi3Dxi3Dxi3Dxi3
3.0 ltr.
4 cyl.
96 KW/130 HP
110 KW/150 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MASCOTTMASCOTTMASCOTTMASCOTT 364000039System No.:

RENAULT

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

1.
73809738097380973809
8200157364

66337663376633766337
7421007236

CAT

66349663496634966349
7421007238

CAT

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

66341663416634166341
5010580117

66145661456614566145
7420975045

2.
28810288102881028810
5010317401


